158/120

159/121

160/122

161/123

162
163/124

164
165/125

166/126

167/127

168/128

PAGE 19:
169/129

William B, Barcker
Mary "
Elizabeth "
Louis Posey

J. M, Lanier

Nancy "
Mary o
James "
Wiloby "
Malinda Rushing
Martha v
James "
H, M, Fryer
Elisabeth "
William "
Sarah z
Nancy "
Joseph "
Candecy "
Arcady "
Unoccupied
Joseph McFell
Martha "
Enock "
Unoccupied
Sarah Vikers
Mary "
John "
Jane "
Wiloby "
Columbus "
Mary Sylvester
Robert "
William Sylvester
Emily "
Not named

William L, Cowart

56
58
19

30
12
8
6

L
2/12

50
22

25
21
1/12

27

Michel Cowart (female) 25

Abel "
Anebel "

15th of JUNE 1860
James Lanier

Harding "
Elisabeth "

(TO BE CONTINUED IN ISSUE #4)

3
2

71
18
14

-26-

S.C.

Florida
Georgia
Florida

Georgia
Florida

Georgia

Florida

Georgia

Florida

Georgia
Florida

Georgia
Florida

Florida

Georgia

Florida

Georgia
Florida

(Henry Milton Frier
married Elizabeth
Rushing in Lowndes
Co,, Ga, on

4 March 1841)

Seamstress



