158/120	William B. Barcker Mary " Elizabeth " Louis Posey	23 22 1 18	S.C.	* y
159/121	J. M. Lanier Nancy " Mary " James " Wiloby "	29 27 14 6 4	Florida Georgia Florida	
160/122	Malinda Rushing Martha " James "	54 15 12	Georgia Florida	
161/123	H. M. Fryer Elisabeth " William " Sarah " Nancy " Joseph " Candecy " Arcady "	34 24 18 16 14 9 7	Georgia Florida	(Henry Milton Frier married Elizabeth Rushing in Lowndes Co., Ga. on 4 March 1841)
162	Unoccupied			
163/124	Joseph McFell Martha " Enock "	56 58 19	Georgia Florida	
164	Unoccupied			
165/125	Sarah Vikers Mary " John " Jane " Wiloby " Columbus "	30 12 8 6 4 2/12	Georgia Florida	Seamstress
166/126	Mary Sylvester Robert "	50 22	Georgia Florida	
167/127	William Sylvester Emily " Not named	25 21 1/12	Florida "	
168/128	William L. Cowart Michel Cowart (female Abel " Anebel "	27 25 3 2	Georgia " " Florida	
PAGE 19:	15th of JUNE 1860			
169/129	James Lanier Harding " Elisabeth "	71 18 14	Georgia Florida	
	(TO BE CONTINUED IN ISSUE #4)			